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Message	from	the	Director

Mission	of	AEBM	Program

Develop Globally Competent and Socially Responsible leaders and 
Managers in Agri-Export Sector.

M1:

Impart Quality Teaching & Learning with Rigor & Relevance to 
Agri-Export Industry.

M2:

Enhance Internationalization through Experiential 
Learining, Research Collaboration & Multicultura Immer-
sions.

M3:

Continuously strive to Develop Academic, Physical 
and Research Environment.

M4:

Vision	of
AEBM

Program

Welcome to the enchanting campus of Indian Institute of Plantation 
Management (IIPM), the flagship institute with expertise in managing the 
entire value chain right from cultivation, processing and domestic & 
international marketing of vast range of plantation crops that include tea, 
coffee, rubber, spices, coconut, cotton, sugarcane, forestry plantation, 
horticulture, fodder plantations, herbal & medicinal plantations, nuts, 
apiary (bee-keeping), etc.

Established in 1993, IIPM Bengaluru is an autonomous organization of the 
Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Government of India, engaged in 

management education, research, training and consultancy with Centres in Assam and Andhra 
Pradesh.

Agri-exports has tremendous unexplored potential and studying international markets and agri-
practices is the key to make Indian Agriculture Globally Competitive and making India a dominant 
player in the international market. The institute is actively involved in a number of research projects 
and training programmes for the Government Officers and Corporates in the area of Agri Exports. 
PGDM-AEBM is the state of art programme with unmatched quality in terms of academics and hands 
on training that opens up tremendous opportunities for the students in international arena.

IIPM is one of the few management institutes in the country that works in close collaboration with 
industry stakeholders providing high quality training, research and long-duration programs for 
participants from India and foreign countries. Institute's captivating landscape with spectacular view 
of Bengaluru combined with highly competent and qualified faculty with hands-on management 
expertise makes IIPM a unique Institute delivering high quality management and executive education. 
With Institute's rapid adaptation with fast emerging business realities, it is poised to leapfrog rapidly to 
transform itself with cutting edge research and globally competitive management professionals.

I am happy to invite you to our fascinating campus committed to world class education, research and 
learning.

Prof. Rakesh Mohan Joshi
Director



*    CALS-University of Wisconsin-

      Madison, WI-USA

  

*    Harper Adams University,

      Newport, UK

*    Nottingham Trent University,

      Nottingham, UK

*    Royal Agricultural University,

      Cirencester, UK

*    University of Mauritius

*    Universite Des Mascareignes

IIPM set up at the initiative of Ministry 

of Commerce and Industry, Govern-

ment of India, is a renowned acad-

emic institute offering post-graduate 

program in Food Processing and 

Business Management.

IIPM's mandate is to create a unique 

pool of talented professionals in the 

domain and provide career advance-

ment opportunities to its.

Program	Highlights

* 2-year AICTE approved Residential 
Program.

A green campus with State-of-the-Art 
infrastructure.

Curriculum designed to meet emerging 
needs of Food Processing and Business 
Management.

Provision for International Exposure 
through Study Abroad Program.

A Multi-Disciplinary Eminent Faculty Team 
with more than 100 man years of 
experience founded on its 4-I Principle 
"Intensive- Institute-Industry-Interaction”

*

*

*

*

Genesis	of	IIPM



Teaching	and	Learning

Field
Visits

AIM	of	AEBM

Program	commencing	July	2024.



Program		Structure		and		Credit		Hours

Description Name of Courses Credits

Year	-	I Year	-	II
Description Name of Courses Credits

Trimester – IV (July – September)

Skill 

3

3

3

3

3

1.5

1.5

18

General

Program 
Specific 3

1.5

2

18.5

Program 
Specific

General

Projects

3

3

3

3

3

General 1.5

1.5

3

3

1.5

1.5

Projects 1.5

16.5

3

3

3

3

3

1.5

16.5

Projects 4

Projects Submission

3

1.5

3

3

1.5

4

16

Projects

3

3

3

1.5

2

12.5

102

Analytics

Program 
Specific

Trimester – V (October - December)

Skill Development 
Workshops

Program 
Specific

Program 
Specific

Skill Development 
Workshops

Trimester – III (February - April) Trimester – VI (January - March)

Skill Development 
Workshops

Program 
Specific

Skill Development 
Workshops

Duration - 12 Weeks Sub - Total Duration - 12 Weeks Sub - Total

Duration - 16 Weeks Sub - Total Duration - 12 Weeks Sub - Total

Duration - 12 Weeks Sub - Total

Duration - 12 Weeks Sub - Total



At the successful completion of PGDM - AEBM, 
the students are equipped with relevant know-
ledge related to export business organisations and 
the effective application of the management 
concepts and tools for achieving their respective 
business goals. The students acquire commu-
nication, team-working, problem solving, nego-
tiation, decision-making, leadership and creative 
abilities to overcome the several challenges in the 
export business environment. They arealso 
trained to develop business plansfor the creation 
of new export business ventures.

The CDS unit facilitates students to identify 
their potential skill and nurture them to be 
employable in their preferred sector.

Organizations from Agri-Export Sector are 
invited to tap the talent from our current batch 
of students.

The Placement process includes Pre- 
Placement Talks, Group Discussion, Written 
Test, Case Study Analysis and Interviews.

1)

2)

3)
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Placement record has been bright and attractive. Graduates of the institutes are placed in leading
Companies.



Corporates	Speak

Kamala Farms, sustainable Hydroponic company, journey with IIPM has started since 
inception. We truly applaud the management and faculty for their dedicated support and 
cooperation. They have successfully managed to train students to adapt to new age 
technology such as Hydroponics. We have seen multiple batch students to prove 
themselves as excellent professionals. Glad to be associated with IIPM.

Ms. Meghana Rao
CEO & Co-Founder,
Kamala Farms

IIPM students have contributed in depth to the research work of the Company. Various 
projects in Export and Import to operational activities including billing and collection 
vertically, there is a lot of talent with the Institution. We are happy for the great job by 
fresh graduates and faculty of IIPM.

Mr. Prakash K V
Founder & CEO

Eaglespeed International Logistics Pvt. Ltd.

At GreenPod Labs, we recently hired IIPMB students for our Business Development and 
Sales team andthey brought huge support in-terms our business development strategy 
and customer pipeline. The institute has trained the students with the skills and thought 
process required for the current industry needs.

Mr. Deepak Rajmohan
CEO,
Greenpod Labs

I have had the pleasure of being invited to the Indian Institute of Plantation Management 
(IIPM), Bangalore on more than one occasion. During my first visit, I had the privilege of 
addressing and interacting with students from the new batch of Graduate Diploma in 
Management Program. During the most recent visit, I interacted with the final year 
students who were undergoing a course on Entrepreneurship and Innovation. I shared 
details of my entrepreneurial journey and had a fruitful discussion with the students. 
IIPM-B is one of the top institutes for Agri-business Management in the country and I 
would like to thank everyone at the institute for providing me the opportunities to share 
my experience and interact with the students. Looking forward to visiting the institute 
many more times soon. Mr. Anagha Satyanarayana

Scion Agricos,
Co-Founder, CEO



Mr. Nikhil Thorushe
International sales and marketing,
Gharda chemicals Ltd

Mr. Prashanth Kumar
Export Executive,

Kaveri Group

Mr. Ram Kumar S
Export executive,
Milky Mist Dairy Food Pvt Ltd

Mr. Pagar Sumit Vitthal
Credit Manager,

HDFC Bank

Testimonials	from	Alumni



 

 

Selection for 
AEBM

Group 
DiscussionIPAT

Eligibility	Criteria

2024



5

6

7

8

Sl. No. Criteria

1 5%

2 thHSC (12 ) 5%

3 20%

4 Diversity∗∗ 5%

5 30%

6 Group Discussion (GD) 10%

7 25%

Total 100%

For computing the UG score and ensuring uniformity, the average marks up to the pre-final year (average of 6 
semesters for 10+2+4 and average of 4 semesters for 10+2+3) shall be used for preparing the merit list.
Being a national institute IIPM believes in pan-India diversity and inclusiveness to enhance the knowledge 
dissemination and learning process.

IIPM's Professional Aptitude Test (IPAT) examination is compulsory and will be conducted offline. 
The test will consist of total 100 questions (which includes, logical reasoning, general awareness, 
quantitative technique, language communication, and subject matter (i.e., agriculture and allied), 
each of 1 mark, and 90 minutes duration. There will be no negative marking.                           .

A cumulative score will be prepared based on students' performance (i.e., SSLC, HSC, UG, and IPAT).

The final merit list will be prepared based on the on the overall performance taking into 
consideration all categories of applicant (i.e., GEN, EWS, OBC (non-creamy layer), SC, ST, and PWD).                                                                                                                                                          
.
Please note:                                                                                                                                               .
a)     NLET scores will be considered only as qualifying scores only, and a qualifying cut- off will be set 

as per IIPM norm   s .                                                                                                                              .
b)  A candidate's performance in extracurricular activities and any additional qualifications, 

accomplishments, and work experience, may also be considered during the interview process.



 

 

 

 
  

 
  

Meritorious	Scholarships

(i) 
 

(ii) 

(v) 
 sponsored  by NRls and PIOs

Sponsored	Candidates

(iii)

(iv)

Foreign	Students
Foreign students can be admitted under the open and 
sponsored category. They may submit valid GMAT or 
any equivalent scores. Foreign students should be well 
versed in English language.

TOEFL/IELTS scores would be accepted as an indicator 
of the same.

*
*
*
*

*



Detailed	Fee	Structure

Loan	Facilities

Allotment based on availability & on First fee payer basis. Mess & Hotel Fees to be paid in full at the time of admission.
Subject to change in CPI & taxes.

As PGDM-AEBM program is approved by AICTE education loan can be easily availed from any nationalized banks.

*
**

Sl.
No.

Particulars

1st Year Fee (to be paid
before 30.6.2024)

2nd Year Fee (to be paid
before 30.6.2025)

Hostel A & B Hostel C Hostel A & B Hostel C

1

2

A

B*

3**

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

II

I Tuition Fee : Rs. 5,95,000/- (2 Years)

A. Rs. 1,48,750/- First Instalment
(1st Year)
B. Rs. 1,48,750/- Second Instalment
(1st Year)

Hostel Fee/HK-Maintenance, Electricity &
Water Charges  (In & Off-Campus)

Block A & B - Rs. 4,600/- pm per
room with common toilet

Block C - Rs. 5,500/- pm per room with
attached toilet (Only for Ladies)

Mess & Cafeteria maintenance/
Service Charges for ( Ten Month)

Computer Lab/Internet (Excluding
Consumables)

Library fee for 2 years

CTS/Career Development
Sevices Fee

Student Welfare (Sports,
Co-Curricular activities,
Insurance, Handbook/ID Card)

Alumni Fees

Field/Industry Study Expenses

Refundable Caution Deposit
(Subject to adjustments if any)

Convocation Fee

Sub Total - I

Fee for NRI/PIO Total Package (All Inclusive) $

Rs. 5,08,950.00 5,19,750.00 4,58,950.00 4,69,750.00

$ 6840 $ 6240

1

2

3

OPTIONAL 1st Year 1st Year 2nd Year 2nd Year

Grand Total I & II Rs. 6,20,950.00 6,31,750.00 4,70,950.00 4,81,750.00

50,000.00 50,000.00
Study Aborad on PGDM for
International Visit with Valid Passport

Books & Reading Material Expenses
@Rs. 4,000/- Per Trimester

Laptop

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

50,000.00 50,000.00

12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs. 2,97,500.00 2,97,500.00 2,97,500.00 2,97,500.00

– – – –

55,200.00 – 55,200.00 –

– 66,000.00 – 66,000.00

70,150.00 70,150.00 70,150.00 70,150.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 – –

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

7,100.00 7,100.00 7,100.00 7,100.00

4,000.00 4,000.00 – –

20,000.00 20,000.00 – –

20,000.00 20,000.00 – –

– – 4,000.00 4,000.00



For	more	information

Student	Diversity	(2023-25	Batch)

17%

83%

Dr.  K. Venkateswaran
Academic Programme Facilitator

Mrs. Seema Bai
Jr. Admission Officer

Mrs. Rahamathunnisa
Admission Unit (PGDM-AEBM)

Kindly visit our website www.iipnb.edu.in for submitting your online application form, The application form.

The application fee of Rs. 1250/- (Rs. 625/- for SC/ST/PWD Candidates with relevant Certificates).

For Submission of Online Applcation Form of PGDM-AEBM 2024-26 and Payment, Scan QR Code below:

Gender Diversity



Industrial	Visit

Life	@	IIPMB



(An Autonomous Organization of MC& I GOI)

   

  HLACT Texas ( USA)

     AICTE- MHRD-GOI Approved

IIPMB-AEBM 24-ADMN.DOC#002023/46

Indian Institute of Plantation Management Bengaluru
(An Autonomous Organization of the Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Gol)

Jnana Bharathi Campus, P.O Malathalli, Bengaluru-560 056
Tel: 91-80-23212767/91-80-23211716 (EPABX)

E-Mail: admissions@iipmb.edu.in / aebm_admissions@iipm.edu.in
aebm.iipmb@gmail.com

Visit our website: www.iipmb.edu.in
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